From measurements taken on site, we calculate the Net 
Internal Area (NIA) to be:-

227m² (2,450ft²)

(This information is given for guidance purposes only)

Rent
The property is available on flexible terms by way of a new 
lease at a quoting rent of:-

£22,000 per annum
(Twenty Two Thousand Pounds)

Service Charge
The unit is subject to a service charge of £2,500 per annum. 

EPC
The property has an EPC rating of C.

Unit 5 Adam Court I Northgate I New Basford I Nottingham I NG7 7GR

To Let: 227m² (2,450ft²)

SAT NAV: NG7 7GR

The Property